Product Data Sheet: Cables

Lt

Q SEIL 12.5 95Q CUGALSN R50M (832 295)

Figure without obligation

Copper cable, tinned, according to EN 62561-2 for use in lightning protection and earth-termination systems or equipotential bonding.
SEIL 12.5 95Q CUGALSN R50M

Type
Part No.

Cross-section

Cable structure qty x & wire

Material

Average of tin layer thickness

Standard
Diameter & outside

Conductivity

Resistivity

Short-circuit current(50 Hz) (1 s; < 150 °C)

Weight

Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)

GTIN
PU

832 295
95 mm?
19 x2.5mm
Cu/gal Sn
2 um
EN 62561-2
12.5 mm
2 52.63 m / Ohm mm’
<0.019 Ohm mm?/m
13.8 KA
845 g/m
74130000
4013364093447
50 m

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.

Other dimensions and materials upon request.
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